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Bus 32 Walker Church Walk - North Kenton Go to website

Direction
Westbourne Avenue — Kenton Lane - Ashover Road

105 stops

Open route schedule

Westbourne Avenue

Westbourne Avenue

Westbourne Avenue

Titan Road

Titan Road-Ta Centre

Wharrier Street-Rochester Street

Scrogg Road-Wharrier Street

Scrogg Road-Walker Park

Scrogg Road-Spinney Terrace

Scrogg Road-Finsbury Avenue

Scrogg Road-Moorland Crescent

Sutton Street

Sutton Street

Shields Road-Valentia Avenue

Shields Road-Bethel Avenue

Shields Road-Huddleston Road

Shields Road-Henley Street

Shields Road - Robinson Street

Shields Road - Headlam Street

Shields Road - Morrisons

Heaton Park Road-Shields Road

Route schedule
Westbourne Avenue — Kenton Lane - Ashover Road

Monday 07:10-18:48

Tuesday 07:10-18:48

Wednesday 07:10-18:48

Thursday 07:10-18:48

Friday 07:10-18:48

Saturday 07:50-18:48

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Westbourne Avenue

Stops: 105

Trip Duration: 1 hour 42 min
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Heaton Park Road-Heaton Park Court

Heaton Park Road-Hotspur Street

Stratford Road-Warwick Street

Springbank Road-Blue Bell

Springbank Road

Warwick Street-Stadium

Portland Road-Shield Court

Shield Street-Social Club

Shield Street

Newcastle Manors

Monument Market Street

Monument Pilgrim Street

Newcastle Monument

Newcastle St Thomas Street

St Thomas Street-RVI

Rvi-Dental Hospital

Richardson Rd-Esther Campbell Crt

Richardson Road-Goldsbrough Court

Sheraton Street

Hunters Road - Belle Grove West

Bbc Tv Centre

Fenham Hall Drive-Barrack Road

Wingrove Road-Fenham Hall Drive

Wingrove Road-Nuns Moor Road

Wingrove Road-Hadrian Road

Westgate Walk-In Centre

Newcastle CAV Campus

Bentinck Road-Elliott Terrace

Bentinck Road-Tweed Street



Bentinck Road-Elswick Road

Elswick Road - Malvern Street

Elswick Road-Sovereign Place

Rye Hill

Westmorland Road-Rye Hill

Westmorland Road-Hawthorn Terrace

Cruddas Park

Westmorland Road-Brunel Terrace

Westmorland Road-St Josephs

St Johns Road-Amelia Walk

Buddle Road

Buddle Road-Merton Court

Buddle Road-Violet Close

Armstrong Road - Atkinson Road

Armstrong Road-Hugh Gardens

Armstrong Road-Caroline Street

Adelaide Terrace - Shops

Adelaide Terrace

Benwell Lane-Atkinson Road

Benwell Lane-Benwell Close

Benwell Village

Pease Avenue

Two Ball Lonnen-West Road

Two Ball Lonnen-Lanercost Drive

Two Ball Lonnen-Dahlia Place

Two Ball Lonnen-Netherby Drive

Two Ball Lonnen-Cypress Avenue

Ponteland Road - Greenhill View



Ponteland Road-Springfield Road

Ponteland Road-Fuchsia Place

Blakelaw Road-Wilbury Place

Blakelaw Road-Sunnyway

Cragstone Avenue

Cragston Avenue

Etal Lane-Cragston Avenue

Kenton Lane - Hazeldene Avenue

Hazeldene Avenue

Hazeldene Avenue-Apperley Avenue

Hazeldene Avenue-Mallowburn Crescent

Kenton Bar Estate

Hazeldene Avenue-Castle Close

Hillsview Avenue-Bradwell Road

Kenton Shops

Kenton Lane-Westwood Gardens

The Cross Way-Kenton Lane

The Cross Way-Coniscliffe Avenue

Arlington Avenue-Post Office

Montagu Estate

Wycliffe Avenue

Burnfoot Way

Millfield Avenue

Creighton Avenue

Kenton Lane-Creighton Avenue

Kenton Lane-Moor Lane

Kenton Lane - Ashover Road



Direction
Kenton Lane - Hazeldene Avenue — Scrogg Road-Moor-
land Crescent

103 stops

Open route schedule

Kenton Lane - Hazeldene Avenue

Hazeldene Avenue

Hazeldene Avenue-Apperley Avenue

Hazeldene Avenue-Mallowburn Crescent

Kenton Bar Estate

Hazeldene Avenue-Castle Close

Hillsview Avenue-Bradwell Road

Kenton Shops

Kenton Lane-Westwood Gardens

The Cross Way-Kenton Lane

The Cross Way-Coniscliffe Avenue

Arlington Avenue-Post Office

Montagu Estate

Wycliffe Avenue

Burnfoot Way

Millfield Avenue

Creighton Avenue

Kenton Lane-Creighton Avenue

Kenton Lane-Moor Lane

Kenton Lane - Ashover Road

Cragston Avenue-Craigmillar Avenue

Cragstone Avenue

Blakelaw Road-Sunnyway

Blakelaw Road-Wilbury Place

Route schedule
Kenton Lane - Hazeldene Avenue — Scrogg Road-Moor-
land Crescent

Monday 07:03-17:17

Tuesday 07:03-17:17

Wednesday 07:03-17:17

Thursday 07:03-17:17

Friday 07:03-17:17

Saturday 08:52-17:17

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Kenton Lane - Hazeldene Avenue

Stops: 103

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min
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Ponteland Road-Eastern Way

Ponteland Road-St Peters Church

Two Ball Lonnen

Two Ball Lonnen-Cypress Avenue

Two Ball Lonnen - Lonnen Avenue

Two Ball Lonnen - Cedar Road

Two Ball Lonnen-West Road

Pease Avenue

Benwell Village

Benwell Lane-Hodgkin Park Road

Benwell Lane-Condercum Road

Adelaide Terrace

Adelaide Terrace - Shops

Armstrong Road-Caroline Street

Armstrong Road-Ethel Street

Buddle Road-Violet Close

Buddle Road-Merton Court

Buddle Road

St Johns Road

St Johns Road-Amelia Close

Westmorland Road-St Josephs

Westmorland Road-Brunel Terrace

Cruddas Park

Westmorland Road-Hawthorn Terrace

Westmorland Road-Rye Hill

Rye Hill

Elswick Road-Somerset Place

Elswick Road-Park Close

Elswick Road - Malvern Street



Elswick Road-Northbourne Street

Bentinck Road-Clifton Road

Bentinck Road-Mcewan Gardens

Newcastle CAV Campus

Wingrove Road-Fire Station

Wingrove Road-Hadrian Road

Wingrove Road-Nuns Moor Road

Wingrove Road-Moorside South

Fenham Hall Drive-Wingrove Road

Ponteland Road-Fenham Hall Drive

Bbc Tv Centre

Hunters Road

Sheraton Street

Richardson Road-Goldsbrough Court

Rvi-Dental Hospital

St Thomas Street-RVI

Newcastle St Thomas Street

Newcastle Percy Street

Newcastle Monument

Monument New Bridge Street

Newcastle Manors

Shield Street-Pandon Court

Shield Street - Baker Street

Portland Street-Warwick Street

Warwick Street-Stadium

Dinsdale Road

Springbank Road-Blue Bell

Warwick Street-Stratford Road



Heaton Park Road-Warwick Street

Heaton Park Road-Cardigan Terrace

Heaton Park Road-Shields Road

Shields Road-Heaton Park Road

Shields Road - Edwin Street

Shields Road-Robinson Street

Shields Road-Henley Street

Shields Road-Depot Road

Shields Road-Bethel Avenue

Shields Road-Valentia Avenue

Sutton Street

Westbourne Avenue

Westbourne Avenue

Westbourne Avenue

Titan Road

Titan Road-Ta Centre

Wharrier Street-Rochester Street

Scrogg Road-Wharrier Street

Scrogg Road-Walker Park

Scrogg Road-Spinney Terrace

Scrogg Road-Finsbury Avenue

Scrogg Road-Moorland Crescent



Direction
Monument Market Street — Kenton Shops

62 stops

Open route schedule

Monument Market Street

Monument Pilgrim Street

Newcastle Monument

Newcastle St Thomas Street

St Thomas Street-RVI

Rvi-Dental Hospital

Richardson Rd-Esther Campbell Crt

Richardson Road-Goldsbrough Court

Sheraton Street

Hunters Road - Belle Grove West

Bbc Tv Centre

Fenham Hall Drive-Barrack Road

Wingrove Road-Fenham Hall Drive

Wingrove Road-Nuns Moor Road

Wingrove Road-Hadrian Road

Westgate Walk-In Centre

Newcastle CAV Campus

Bentinck Road-Elliott Terrace

Bentinck Road-Tweed Street

Bentinck Road-Elswick Road

Elswick Road - Malvern Street

Elswick Road-Sovereign Place

Rye Hill

Westmorland Road-Rye Hill

Westmorland Road-Hawthorn Terrace

Route schedule
Monument Market Street — Kenton Shops

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 07:04

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Monument Market Street

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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Cruddas Park

Westmorland Road-Brunel Terrace

Westmorland Road-St Josephs

St Johns Road-Amelia Walk

Buddle Road

Buddle Road-Merton Court

Buddle Road-Violet Close

Armstrong Road - Atkinson Road

Armstrong Road-Hugh Gardens

Armstrong Road-Caroline Street

Adelaide Terrace - Shops

Adelaide Terrace

Benwell Lane-Atkinson Road

Benwell Lane-Benwell Close

Benwell Village

Pease Avenue

Two Ball Lonnen-West Road

Two Ball Lonnen-Lanercost Drive

Two Ball Lonnen-Dahlia Place

Two Ball Lonnen-Netherby Drive

Two Ball Lonnen-Cypress Avenue

Ponteland Road - Greenhill View

Ponteland Road-Springfield Road

Ponteland Road-Fuchsia Place

Blakelaw Road-Wilbury Place

Blakelaw Road-Sunnyway

Cragstone Avenue

Cragston Avenue



Etal Lane-Cragston Avenue

Kenton Lane - Hazeldene Avenue

Hazeldene Avenue

Hazeldene Avenue-Apperley Avenue

Hazeldene Avenue-Mallowburn Crescent

Kenton Bar Estate

Hazeldene Avenue-Castle Close

Hillsview Avenue-Bradwell Road

Kenton Shops

32 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Newcastle upon 
Tyne

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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